07:30-08:00
08:00-08:45
08:45-09:15
09:15-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:30

Location

Landscape Hydrology
SC0413

Agenda
August 21, 2019

Registration — UF Austin Carey Memorial Forest (ACMF) Learning Center
Geology, Landforms, and Water Movement
Soil Survey

General Soils

Break

Development of Soil Morphology
Interpretation of Soil Morphology

Lunch provided — onsite

Field exercises onsite at ACMF

Review of field exercises and summary
Break

Exam (Required for Master septic tank contractor CEUs)

Austin Carey Memorial Forest — Learning Center

University of Florida, IFAS School of Forest Resources & Conservation
http://sfrc.ufl.edu/forestcampus/directions

10625 NE Waldo Rd. Gainesville, FL 32609

Florida Registered and Master septic tank contractors are awarded 8.0 contact hours for

this training.

Individuals certified under s. 381.0101, FS are awarded 9.0 contact hours

for this training.

Provider Number SP0020

Travis Richardson

T.Richardson Soils and Environmental
9158 NE 76t Ct Gainesville, FL 32609
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