Landscape Hydrology

SC0413

Agenda August 21, 2019

07:30-08:00	Registration – UF Austin Carey Memorial Forest (ACMF) Learning Center
08:00-08:45	Geology, Landforms, and Water Movement
08:45-09:15	Soil Survey
09:15-09:45	General Soils
09:45-10:00	Break
10:00-11:00	Development of Soil Morphology
11:00-12:00	Interpretation of Soil Morphology
12:00-12:45	Lunch provided – onsite
12:45-16:45	Field exercises onsite at ACMF
16:45-17:00	Review of field exercises and summary
17:00-17:10	Break
17:10-17:30	Exam (Required for Master septic tank contractor CEUs)

Location Austin Carey Memorial Forest – Learning Center

University of Florida, IFAS School of Forest Resources & Conservation

http://sfrc.ufl.edu/forestcampus/directions 10625 NE Waldo Rd. Gainesville, FL 32609

Florida Registered and Master septic tank contractors are awarded 8.0 contact hours for this training. Individuals certified under s. 381.0101, *FS* are awarded 9.0 contact hours for this training.

Provider Number SP0020 Travis Richardson T.Richardson Soils and Environmental 9158 NE 76th Ct Gainesville, FL 32609

